HIGH-CAPACITY
ULTRAFILTRATION
German Hollow-Fiber
Membrane Technology
ENGINEERING GUIDE
Point-of-Entry Systems
LEGIONELLA & PATHOGEN CONTROL
An Employee-Owned Company

# of Filter
Housings
Cartidges
per Housing
Electropositive
Filter Size (in)
Replacement
Cartridge
Housing
Material Mount Component
Connection (in)
Housing Dimensions
(in) (L x W x H)
Total Ship
Weight (lb)
HUF-BP-30 30 2 1 4.5 x 20 P4.5-20DP Polypro Wall 1.5 7.5 x 7.5 x 23.75 37
HUF-BP-60 60 4 1 4.5 x 20 P4.5-20DP Polypro Wall 1.5 7.5 x 7.5 x 23.75 67
HUF-BP-96 96 2 4 2.5 x 40 P2.5-40DP 304 SS Floor 3 12 x 10.25 x 52.25 226
HUF-BP-120 120 2 5 2.5 x 40 P2.5-40DP 304 SS Floor 3 12 x 10.25 x 52.25 241
HUF-BP-196 196 2 7 2.5 x 40 P2.5-40DP 304 SS Floor 3 14 x 12.5 x 60.5 300
HUF-BP-288 288 2 12 2.5 x 40 P2.5-40DP 304 SS Floor 4 16.75 x 16.75 x 67.5 452
All Point-of-Entry HUF® systems include a required 100 micron pre-filter assembly (field installed) for
membrane protection. 2 housings are provided for redundancy. Contractor to install in parallel, with isolation
valves on each housing. Inlet/outlet pressure gauges recommended.
Pre-Filter Assembly Dimensions & Weights